
Sat., May 6, 5 p.m. Tammy Miller, Alicia Hayes, Kathy Ramseier

Sun., May 7, 8 a.m. J.D. & Mary Beth Nelson, Tim Wagner

Sun., May 7, 10:30 a.m. Janet Falk, Mike Mikesic, Lynn Sweeney

Sat., May 13, 5 p.m. Andy Gilner, Andrew Maurer, Tom Steinmetz

Sun., May 14, 8 a.m. Gene Becker, Tim Wagner, Larry Gray

Sun., May 14, 10:30 a.m. Mike Saunders, Ed O'Brien, Dave Hernandez

Sat., May 20, 5 p.m. Delaine Duffett, Carol McCreary, Jan Morey

Sun., May 21, 8 a.m. Debbie Becker, Jenny Gray, Becky Mullins

Sun., May 21, 10:30 a.m. Carolyn Hernandez, Wilma Plake, Peggy DeHoff

Sat., May 27, 5 p.m. Pat Walker, Virginia Warren, Susan Buck

Sun., May 28, 8 a.m. Kerry Schuetz, Pat Johnson, Lynn Lanaman

Sun., May 28, 10:30 a.m. Paul Haverkamp, Donna Somers, Mark Richards

Sat., June 3, 5 p.m. Andrew Maurer, Tammy Miller, Delaine Duffett

Sun., June 4, 8 a.m. Jim & Dee Karleskint, Janet Falk

Sun., June 4, 10:30 a.m. Lynn Sweeney, Charlene Kimberlin, Sharon Drost

Sat., June 10, 5 p.m. Andy Gilner, Kathy Ramseier, Teri Morgan

Sun., June 11, 8 a.m. Tony & Pat Johnson, Tim Wagner

Sun., June 11, 10:30 a.m. Dave & Carolyn Hernandez, Joanne Acinger-Vancas

Sat., June 17, 5 p.m. Pat Walker, Mark Richards, Jan Morey

Sun., June 18, 8 a.m. Kerry Schuetz, Pat Dalrymple, Becky Mullins

Sun., June 18, 10:30 a.m. Ed O'Brien, Donna Somers, Mike Saunders

Sat., June 24 , 5 p.m. Bill Graveman, Virginia Warren, Susan Donnelly

Sun., June 25, 8 a.m. Lynn Lanaman, Paul Haverkamp, Amy Johnson

Sun., June 25, 10:30 a.m. Wilma Plake, Mark Richards, Carol McCreary

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS - May & June 2017

BE HERE WHEN YOU ARE SCHEDULED OR FIND A REPLACEMENT. CAN'T FIND ANYONE? CALL 913-369-2851.


